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	CID
	Page
	Sub-clause
	Line #
	Comment
	Proposed Change

	90
	42
	5.2.2.3
	5
	In the sentence "The CM may subscribe ~", "may" is not a proper word. 802.19.1 compliant CM shall subscribe discovery service provided by the CDIS at any cases.
	Revise the sentence as proposed below


Propose 

Change the original normative text of sub-clause 5.2.2.3 CM subscription procedure
from:

This procedure, illustrated in Figure 14, is performed by CM to subscribe to discovery service provided by the CDIS. The CM may subscribe to either inter-CM coexistence discovery or full coexistence discovery.
to: 

This procedure, illustrated in Figure 14, is performed by CM to subscribe to discovery service provided by the CDIS. The CM may shall subscribe to either inter-CM coexistence discovery or full coexistence discovery.
Abstract





This document provides proposed resolution for CID 90 received in the 1st WG letter ballot of Draft P802.19.1/DF2.08. 
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